Proposed Auto Tracking - Car
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The Chapel,
Blackrock House,
Blackrock Road

MURPHY - MATSON- O’SULLIVAN

Cork, T12 KRK7

Standard Design Vehicle (SDV)
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock-to-lock time

Wall to Wall Turning Radius

Legend;
Denotes Front Type Path

Denotes Front of Vehicle
Body Path

4.800m
2.000m
1.950m
0.100m
2.000m
4.00s

6.000m
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